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LEO MINOR constellation index (objects up to 12m0)   14 Objects

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Page(s) Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H129 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 10.70 4' 2859

H150 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 10.80 3.5' 3245

H151 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.70 2.1' 3277

H152 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.70 3.4' 3294

H154 LMI LMi 2-1 10.00 7.1' 3344

H160 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 10.80 3.6' 3414

H161 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.30 6.6' 3432

H162 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 10.30 6.8' 3486

H164 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.10 2.7' 3504

N3003 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.90 3003

N3158 LMI LMi 1-1 11.90 3158

N3254 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.70 3254

N3381 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.70 3381

N3430 LMI LMi 1-1 LMi 2-1 11.60 3430

14 galaxies
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LMi 1-1   21 Objects

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H125 LYN 11.50 3.7' 2782

H129 LMI 10.70 4' 2859

H132 LEO 11.30 3' 2964

H143 UMA 9.80 5' 10x50 40 Mio. Ly 3184

H150 LMI 10.80 3.5' 3245

H151 LMI 11.70 2.1' 3277

H152 LMI 11.70 3.4' 3294

H160 LMI 10.80 3.6' 3414

H161 LMI 11.30 6.6' 3432

H162 LMI 10.30 6.8' 3486

H164 LMI 11.10 2.7' 3504

H179 UMA 10.80 3.5' 3665

N2832 LYN 11.90 2832

N2968 LEO 11.70 2968

N3003 LMI 11.90 3003

N3158 LMI 11.90 3158

N3254 LMI 11.70 3254

N3319 UMA 11.10 3319

N3381 LMI 11.70 3381

N3430 LMI 11.60 3430

N3600 UMA 11.70 3600

21 galaxies
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LMi 2-1   24 Objects

Galaxies

Object Const. Name Description Vmag Size Instrument OIII UHC H-β Distance NGC/IC

H129 LMI 10.70 4' 2859

H130 LEO 8.90 12' 2903

H132 LEO 11.30 3' 2964

H144 LEO 11.00 4' 3190

H145 LEO 10.90 2.9' 3193

H147 LEO 11.40 2.5' 3226

H150 LMI 10.80 3.5' 3245

H151 LMI 11.70 2.1' 3277

H152 LMI 11.70 3.4' 3294

H154 LMI 10.00 7.1' 3344

H160 LMI 10.80 3.6' 3414

H161 LMI 11.30 6.6' 3432

H162 LMI 10.30 6.8' 3486

H164 LMI 11.10 2.7' 3504

N2832 LYN 11.90 2832

N2968 LEO 11.70 2968

N3003 LMI 11.90 3003

N3098 LEO 12.00 3098

N3162 LEO 11.60 3162

N3254 LMI 11.70 3254

N3301 LEO 11.40 3301

N3381 LMI 11.70 3381

N3430 LMI 11.60 3430

UGC 6253 LEO 12.00 -

24 galaxies
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